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1922.
NEW ZEALAND.

ADVANCES OBTAINED FOR THE PURPOSE OF ROADING CROWN
OR OTHER LANDS ADMINISTERED BY A LAND BOARD.

DETAILS RELATIVE TO BLOCKS OF LAND ON WHICH MONEYS HAVE BEEN EXPENDED DURING THE
YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 1922, FOR THE PURPOSE OF PROVIDING ROAD ACCESS THERETO.

Prepared and laid before both Houses of Parliament in accordance with Section, 63 of the
Land Laws Amendment Act, 1913.

Statement showing the Blocks of Land on which Moneys have been expended during the Year
ended 31st March, 1922, together with the Report of the Surveyor-General on the Value
of such Blocks, on the Works required to open up such Blocks, and on the Estimated Cost
proposed to be borrowed; the Total Expenditure to 31st March, 1922, and the Total
Amount recouped from the Consolidated Fund, the National Endowment Account, or the
Land for Settlements Account.

Name ofBlock.
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N> )RTH Av.CKLAND AND AuCKL.and Lan;D DlSTRKOTS.
£

132
1,564
1,029

54
266

38

Komokoriki
Kopaki
Kopaki Extension..
Mamakii (additional)
Mangoira
Matamata North
Maungaroa
Moerangi Extension
Motatau (additional) and Ex-

tension No. 3
Oamaru No. 5
Okawhao
Onganio
Otaenga ..
Pakington
Papakauri Extension
Paniottnnotu

Acres.
2,036
6,495
4.250

844
2,447

897
6,170
8,414
2,290

£
3,540
8,325
5,710
1,030
3,300
8,300
3,060
9,485
1,480

Roadworks

Roads and bridges
Roads and drains

£
3,200
3,340
2,600

650
2,175

500
2,600
4.600
1,000

£
264

2,844
2,454

2,158
502

£ £
1,806 2,070

146 2,990
100 2,554
602 602

2,158
80 582

355 355
365 4,607
286 318

Roads and bridges
4,242

32
423

60

13,971
634

18,179
1,630

412
441

6,816
2,344
4,161

11,584
1,317

11,230
1.109
1,109

11,460
2,320

27,500
1,019
1,150
4,280
9,260
1,760
3,260
6,080
1,120

12,240
7,900
7,900

Roadworks

Roads and bridges

5.700
500

18,180
326
400
900

8,320
760

4,000
4,600
1,680
8,000
3,720
5,000

5,266
496
523
300

69
833

5,266
1 497

5,848 6,371
26 326
93 162
67 900

1,304 1,304
98 98

1,262 1,262
207 207
153 155

4,971 5,224
2,023

2,250 5,000

1,947
181

240
12

167

32Pepe
Raepahu..
Rangiahau
Romunga
Rotoma
Swanson
Swanson (additional cultiva-

tion)
Swanson No. 2 (cultivation)..
Takahue - Whangape No. 2

(Extension No. 3)
Tokatokaraha
Tangowaliirie (additional) . .Tapuaehounuku
Taumatotara
Taupiri
Tirohanga
Tokatoka No. 3 (additional)
Tokawhero
Umuwhawha

1,109
6,836

7,900
4,240

Roadworks
Roads and bridges

Improvements (cul-
tivation)

Ditto
Roadworks

750
3,386

2
253

2,023
2,750

3,380
•534 534

1 3,381 137

163
2,521
4,297
3,528
6.530

16,316
1,570
1,920
4,513

11,141
2,112
1,697

360
4,540
5,605
3,550
4,898
3,600

17,090
3,732
4,095
7,180
1,645
1,638

Roads aridbridges

Roadworks

Roads and bridges

Roadworks
Roads and bridges

300
1,000
3,000
3,000
1,500
4,400

19,900
2.200
1,500
1,575
1,200
1,620

262
976

2,767
1,553

12,241

38 300
24 1,000

233 3.000
588 2,141
568 568

1,388 1,388
3,981 16,222

262 262
12 1,501

Or. 14 1,143
182 1,200
196 1,1.22

, 54
184
209
535

32
619

Uraura
Wainiii
Whareorino (additional) and

Extension
Wharepiilmnga No. 4 Exten-

sion

1,489
1,157
1,018

926

905

?>

16,660 19,020 27,700 2,346 2,346

* 1'hese fig-urea five the totsils to thenearest £1.
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